


K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPT. OF PSYCHIATRY

UG CLASS OCTOBER -2019
BATCH( 7** Term) 2016-17

SLNO | DATE DAY TOPICS TEACHERS PGS
1 03/10/2019 | Wednesday | Anxiety Disorder Dr. Krithishree | Dr.Annapoorna.R
5.5
2 16/10/2019 | Thursday Dissociative Disorder | Dr.Harisha Dr.Keerthana Nayak
Delanthabettu
Prof & HOD
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K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

UG CLINICAL POSTING

DEPT. OF PSYCHIATRY

OCTIOBER -2019

BATCH( 5™ Term) 2017-18

L.NO | DATE DAY TOPICS TEACHERS PGS
1 01/10/2019 | Monday | ECT Dr. Poonam .M Dr.Keerthana Nayak
2 03/10/2019 | Tuesday | Case Presentation; Dr. Poonam .M Dr.Annapoorna.R
Psychosis
3 04/10/2019 | Friday Case Presentation: Dr. Poonam .M Dr.Keerthana Nayak
BPAD
4 05/10/2019 | Saturday | Case Discuss. ADS Acute | Dr.Harisha Delanthabettu | Dr.Annapoorna.R
S 09/10/2019 | Monday | Anxiety disorders Dr. Poonam .M Dr.Keerthana Nayak
6 10/10/2019 | Thursday | Case Presentation- ADS | Dr. Krithishree .S.S Dr.Annapoorna.R
7 11/10/2019 | Friday Depression Dr.Harisha Delanthabettu l Dr.Keerthana Nayak ‘
| |
| | I
| |
8 12/10/2019 | Saturday | BPAD Dr. Poonam .M Dr.Annapoorna.R
) 14/10/2019 | Monday | MSE Dr.Harisha Delanthabettu | Dr.Keerthana Nayar
11 16/10/2019 | Wednesd | ECT Practical Dr.Harisha Delanthabettu | Dr.Keerthana Nayak
ay







